Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2022-2023

Professional Associations:

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
MASFPS Membership Dues

West Michigan D League

Pentwater Chamber of Commerce

ASCD Membership

Sam’s Club Membership

Student Associations:
NHS
Total Funds Paid to Associations with District Funds:

Employment Association Dues Paid by Staff N/A
Michigan Education Association (MEA) N/A

$1,130
$1,176
$500
$85
$1,800
$75
$239
$140

$385

$5530

National Education Association (NEA) Unknown (through the MEA) N/A



