Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2022-2023

Professional Associations:

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	\$1,130
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	\$1,176
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	\$500
MASFPS Membership Dues	\$85
West Michigan D League	\$1,800
Pentwater Chamber of Commerce	\$75
ASCD Membership	\$239
Sam's Club Membership	\$140

Student Associations:

NHS \$385

Total Funds Paid to Associations with District Funds: \$5530

Employment Association Dues Paid by Staff N/A Michigan Education Association (MEA) N/A National Education Association (NEA) Unknown (through the MEA) N/A